9/20/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
EJR Series
Single & Dual Outputs
10 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
“Economy” Version of JR Series
Rev G

9/20/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
EJR Series
Single & Dual Outputs
10 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
“Economy” Version of JR Series
Rev G
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHARTS
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Technical Datasheet
EJR12S3.3-3000
12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
3.3 VDC 3000mA 76%
EJR12S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 81%
EJR12S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 82%
EJR12S15-670 15 VDC 670mA 83%
EJR24S3.3-3000
24 VDC
(18 – 38 VDC)
3.3 VDC 3000mA 76%
EJR24S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 81%
EJR24S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 82%
EJR24S15-670 15 VDC 670mA 83%
EJR48S3.3-3000
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 3000mA 77% View PDF
EJR48S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 81% View PDF
EJR48S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 83% View PDF
EJR48S15-670 15 VDC 670mA 84% View PDF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
EJR12D5-1000 12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
±5 VDC ±1000mA 80%
EJR12D12-420 ±12 VDC ±420mA 83%
EJR12D15-330 ±15 VDC ±330mA 84%
EJR24D5-1000 24 VDC
(18 – 38 VDC)
±5 VDC ±1000mA 80%
EJR24D12-420 ±12 VDC ±420mA 83%
EJR24D15-330 ±15 VDC ±330mA 84%
EJR48D5-1000 48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
±5 VDC ±1000mA 81%
EJR48D12-420 ±12 VDC ±420mA 83%
EJR48D15-330 ±15 VDC ±330mA 84%
NOTES
1. To order models with Trim function add the suffix “-T” to the part number. This option is only available for single output models.
2. Remote Control is only available for 48V nominal input models.
3. For 48V nominal input models without the Remote ON/OFF pin add the suffix “-1” to the end of the part number.